Third Quarter Disclosure 2020 -PEX- Listed Companies

Listed Company

Arab Islamic Bank

Bank Of Palestine

Palestine Islamic Bank

Palestine Investment Bank

Palestine securities Exchange

Quds Bank

The National Bank

Arab Company for Paints Products
Palestine Poultry

Beit Jala Pharmaceutical

Birzeit Pharmaceuticals

Al-Shark Electrode Company

Golden Wheat Mills

Jerusalem Cigarette

Jerusalem Pharmaceuticals

Palestine Plastic Industries

National Aluminum & Profile "NAPCO"
The National Carton Industry

Dar Al-shifa for the Manufacturing of Pharmaceuticals
The Vegetable Oil Industries

Ahleia Insurance Group

Global United Insurance

AL-Mashreq Insurance

National Insurance

Palestine Insurance Company
Al-Takaful Palestinian Insurance
Trust International Insurance

Arab Palestinian Investment "APIC"
Alagaria Trading Investment

Arab Investors

Jerusalem Real Estate Investment
Palestine Development & Investment
Palestine Investment & Development
Palestine Industrial Investment

The Palestine Real Estate Investment
Sanad Construction Resources

Union Construction And Investment
Al-Wataniah Towers

Arab Hotels

Nablus Surgical Center

Wataniya Palestine Mobile Telecommunications
Pal Agar for Real Estate Development & Management
Palestine Telecommunications
Palestine Electric

The Ramallah Summer Resorts

The Palestinian Company for Distribution & Logistics Services
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AIB
BOP
ISBK
PIBC
PSE
QUDS
TNB
APC
AZIZA
BIP
BPC
ELECTRODE
GMC
Jcc
JPH
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NAPCO
NCI
PHARMACARE
VOIC
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Profit/Loss (after tax)
30/09/2020 30/09/2019
5,938,375 6,523,369
14,482,823 33,919,970
6,161,841 9,514,473
2,730,034 3,601,870
233,528 458,940
7,917,825 8,241,345

165,426 13,499,010
491,216 665,402
2,915,282 2,637,601
615,225 905,218
6,005,421 7,322,645
-19,749 28,219
292,508 568,960
1,043,895 -355,290
2,602,689 2,757,245
-6,773 -47,750
-439,725 190,144
608,873 176,832
965,539 1,942,823
4,207,528 5,440,444
N/A N/A

1,642,784 881,805
1,310,335 814,321
4,016,901 4,509,715
1,063,580 114,179
1,519,046 1,026,762
2,122,924 2,105,577
15,945,984 15,827,588
67,534 247,998
55,652 42,828
-19,538 -188,133
2,211,000 23,756,000
-888,652 -653,955
3,390,105 4,525,967
2,560,783 -119,168
-3,936,912 130,917
158,919 693,348
329,554 382,271
-2,259,056 -938,489
497,215 279,792
5,917,104 -710,484
N/A N/A
31,784,000 46,140,000
10,402,006 9,325,239
188,930 172,837
-262,102 176,732

Change (%)

-9.0%
-57.3%
-35.2%
-24.2%
-49.1%

-3.9%
-98.8%
-26.2%

10.5%
-32.0%
-18.0%

-170.0%
-48.6%
-393.8%
-5.6%
-85.8%
-331.3%
244.3%
-50.3%
-22.7%
N/A

86.3%

60.9%
-10.9%
831.5%

47.9%

0.8%
0.7%
-72.8%

29.9%
-89.6%
-90.7%

35.9%
-25.1%

2048.9%
-3107.2%
-77.1%
-13.8%
140.7%
77.7%
-932.8%
N/A
-31.1%
11.5%
9.3%

-248.3%

Total Equity
30/09/2020 31/12/2020
117,700,652 116,563,640
424,990,926 430,664,193
121,125,599 115,865,563
97,580,166 99,701,042
12,046,719 12,121,916
116,473,982 113,656,799
223,266,880 195,610,303
4,521,127 4,670,173
31,463,301 29,531,647
11,830,862 12,127,839
78,071,935 78,703,710
2,794,426 2,861,364
16,118,484 16,801,252
20,397,972 19,472,440
55,986,214 54,727,116
312,579 319,352
11,489,310 12,294,739
6,264,485 5,717,720
32,445,645 32,041,971
37,252,547 38,726,265
N/A N/A
19,373,246 17,730,462
16,107,529 15,057,365
43,107,977 42,160,228
11,268,293 10,196,659
19,184,289 18,348,121
55,264,563 56,173,843
166,135,232 157,843,016
8,135,521 8,060,864
10,464,377 10,505,681
7,591,487 7,700,671
439,964,000 470,451,000
2,405,309 3,293,961
52,585,372 53,071,499
41,102,137 43,666,813
73,301,525 77,238,437
39,467,175 39,817,139
23,494,476 23,164,922
9,649,862 11,908,918
5,590,363 5,252,039
101,961,008 96,043,904
N/A N/A
436,112,000 494,207,000
98,285,432 96,883,426
13,285,939 13,097,409
6,435,558 6,697,660

Change (%) Sector

1.0%
-1.3%
4.5%
-2.1%
-0.6%
2.5%
14.1%
-3.2%
6.5%
-2.4%
-0.8%
-2.3%
-4.1%
4.8%
2.3%
-2.1%
-6.6%
9.6%
1.3%
-3.8%
N/A
9.3%
7.0%
2.2%
10.5%
4.6%
-1.6%
5.3%
0.9%
-0.4%
-1.4%
-6.5%
-27.0%
-0.9%
-5.9%
-5.1%
-0.9%
1.4%
-19.0%
6.4%
6.2%
N/A
-11.8%
1.4%
1.4%

-3.9%
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Insurance

Investment

Service



