

	Listed Comments	Trading Symbol	Currency	Profit/Loss (after tax)		Chamas (CC)	Total Equity		Channe (24)	Cook
#	Listed Company			30/09/2020	30/09/2019	Change (%)	30/09/2020	31/12/2020	Change (%)	Sector
1	Arab Islamic Bank	AIB	\$	5,938,375	6,523,369	-9.0%	117,700,652	116,563,640	1.0%	<del>-</del>
2	Bank Of Palestine	BOP	\$	14,482,823	33,919,970	-57.3%	424,990,926	430,664,193	-1.3%	Banking & Financial Services
3	Palestine Islamic Bank	ISBK	\$	6,161,841	9,514,473	-35.2%	121,125,599	115,865,563	4.5%	
4	Palestine Investment Bank	PIBC	\$	2,730,034	3,601,870	-24.2%	97,580,166	99,701,042	-2.1%	ing & Fin Services
5	Palestine securities Exchange	PSE	\$	233,528	458,940	-49.1%	12,046,719	12,121,916	-0.6%	Se
6	Quds Bank	QUDS	\$	7,917,825	8,241,345	-3.9%	116,473,982	113,656,799	2.5%	an I
7	The National Bank	TNB	\$	165,426	13,499,010	-98.8%	223,266,880	195,610,303	14.1%	
8	Arab Company for Paints Products	APC	JOD	491,216	665,402	-26.2%	4,521,127	4,670,173	-3.2%	
9	Palestine Poultry	AZIZA	JOD	2,915,282	2,637,601	10.5%	31,463,301	29,531,647	6.5%	
10	Beit Jala Pharmaceutical	BJP	JOD	615,225	905,218	-32.0%	11,830,862	12,127,839	-2.4%	ţ,
11	Birzeit Pharmaceuticals	BPC	\$	6,005,421	7,322,645	-18.0%	78,071,935	78,703,710	-0.8%	
12	Al-Shark Electrode Company	ELECTRODE	JOD	-19,749	28,219	-170.0%	2,794,426	2,861,364	-2.3%	
13	Golden Wheat Mills	GMC	JOD	292,508	568,960	-48.6%	16,118,484	16,801,252	-4.1%	
14	Jerusalem Cigarette	JCC	JOD	1,043,895	-355,290	-393.8%	20,397,972	19,472,440	4.8%	Industry
15	Jerusalem Pharmaceuticals	JPH	\$	2,602,689	2,757,245	-5.6%	55,986,214	54,727,116	2.3%	In
16	Palestine Plastic Industries	LADAEN	JOD	-6,773	-47,750	-85.8%	312,579	319,352	-2.1%	
17	National Aluminum & Profile "NAPCO"	NAPCO	JOD	-439,725	190,144	-331.3%	11,489,310	12,294,739	-6.6%	
18	The National Carton Industry	NCI	\$	608,873	176,832	244.3%	6,264,485	5,717,720	9.6%	
19	Dar Al-shifa for the Manufacturing of Pharmaceuticals	PHARMACARE	\$	965,539	1,942,823	-50.3%	32,445,645	32,041,971	1.3%	
20	The Vegetable Oil Industries	VOIC	JOD	4,207,528	5,440,444	-22.7%	37,252,547	38,726,265	-3.8%	
21	Ahleia Insurance Group	AIG	\$	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Insurance
22	Global United Insurance	GUI	\$	1,642,784	881,805	86.3%	19,373,246	17,730,462	9.3%	
23	AL-Mashreq Insurance	MIC	\$	1,310,335	814,321	60.9%	16,107,529	15,057,365	7.0%	
24	National Insurance	NIC	\$	4,016,901	4,509,715	-10.9%	43,107,977	42,160,228	2.2%	
25	Palestine Insurance Company	PICO	\$	1,063,580	114,179	831.5%	11,268,293	10,196,659	10.5%	
26	Al-Takaful Palestinian Insurance	TIC	\$	1,519,046	1,026,762	47.9%	19,184,289	18,348,121	4.6%	
27	Trust International Insurance	TRUST	\$	2,122,924	2,105,577	0.8%	55,264,563	56,173,843	-1.6%	
28	Arab Palestinian Investment "APIC"	APIC	\$	15,945,984	15,827,588	0.7%	166,135,232	157,843,016	5.3%	Investment
29	Alaqaria Trading Investment	AQARIYA	\$	67,534	247,998	-72.8%	8,135,521	8,060,864	0.9%	
30	Arab Investors	ARAB	JOD	55,652	42,828	29.9%	10,464,377	10,505,681	-0.4%	
31	Jerusalem Real Estate Investment	JREI	\$	-19,538	-188,133	-89.6%	7,591,487	7,700,671	-1.4%	
32	Palestine Development & Investment	PADICO	\$	2,211,000	23,756,000	-90.7%	439,964,000	470,451,000	-6.5%	
33	Palestine Investment & Development	PID	JOD	-888,652	-653,955	35.9%	2,405,309	3,293,961	-27.0%	
34	Palestine Industrial Investment	PIIC	JOD	3,390,105	4,525,967	-25.1%	52,585,372	53,071,499	-0.9%	
35	The Palestine Real Estate Investment	PRICO	JOD	-2,560,783	-119,168	2048.9%	41,102,137	43,666,813	-5.9%	
36	Sanad Construction Resources	SANAD	\$	-3,936,912	130,917	-3107.2%	73,301,525	77,238,437	-5.1%	
37	Union Construction And Investment	UCI	\$	158,919	693,348	-77.1%	39,467,175	39,817,139	-0.9%	
38	Al-Wataniah Towers	ABRAJ	\$	329,554	382,271	-13.8%	23,494,476	23,164,922	1.4%	
39	Arab Hotels	AHC	JOD	-2,259,056	-938,489	140.7%	9,649,862	11,908,918	-19.0%	
40	Nablus Surgical Center	NSC	JOD	497,215	279,792	77.7%	5,590,363	5,252,039	6.4%	
41	Wataniya Palestine Mobile Telecommunications	OOREDOO	\$	5,917,104	-710,484	-932.8%	101,961,008	96,043,904	6.2%	ė
42	Pal Agar for Real Estate Development & Management	PALAQAR	JOD	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	Service
43	Palestine Telecommunications	PALTEL	JOD	31,784,000	46,140,000	-31.1%	436,112,000	494,207,000	-11.8%	Sel
44	Palestine Electric	PEC	\$	10,402,006	9,325,239	11.5%	98,285,432	96,883,426	1.4%	
45	The Ramallah Summer Resorts	RSR	JOD	188,930	172,837	9.3%	13,285,939	13,097,409	1.4%	
46	The Palestinian Company for Distribution & Logistics Services	WASSEL	\$	-262,102	176,732	-248.3%	6.435.558	6,697,660	-3.9%	